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INVITED   e-mail address 

SPEAKERS   

   

Akimitsu, Jun, Prof. Aoyama-Gakuin U jun@phys.aoyama.ac.jp  

Antipov, Evgeny Prof Moscow SU antipov@icr.chem.msu.ru  

Ashcroft,Neil,  Prof Cornell U nwa1@cornell.edu  

Beasley, Mac, Prof. Stanford U. beasley@stanford.edu  

Božović, Ivan, Prof.,             Brookhaven Nat’l Lab bozovic@bnl.gov 

Chu, Paul, Prof Houston/HKUST cwchu@ust.hk  

Cohen, Marvin, Prof. U.C, Berkeley mlcohen@berkeley.edu  

Fischer, Øystein, Prof.  U. de Genève oystein.fischer@physics.unige.ch 

Geballe, Ted, Prof.,  Stanford U. (by video) geballe@stanford.edu 

Grant, Paul, Dr. Stanford U. w2agz@pacbell.net  

Gurevich, Alex, Prof. NHMFL/FSU gurevich@mail.magnet.fsu.edu  

Hasuo, Shinya, Dr.   ISTEC/SRL hasuo@istec.or.jp 

Kivelson, Steve, Prof.   Stanford U. kivelson@stanford.edu 

Klemm, Richard, Prof.  U of Central FL klemm@physics.ucf..edu  

Kresin, Vladimir, Prof. LBNL vzkresin@lbl.gov  

Mannhart, Jochen, Prof.,   U. of Augsburg  jochen.mannhart@physik.uni-augsburg.de  

Pavuna, Davor, Prof.             EPF de Lausanne davor.pavuna@epfl.ch 

Raveau, Bernard, Prof.,         ISMRA Caen bernard.raveau@ensicaen.fr 

Rice, Maurice, Prof.,             ETH Zürich rice@phys.ethz.ch  

Rosner, Carl CMI crosner@cardiomag.com 

Sarrao, John, Dr.,                   LANL sarrao@lanl.gov  

Scalapino, Doug, Prof.  U. Cal. SB djs@physics.ucsb.edu  

Shimizu,, Katsuya, Prof. Osaka U. shimizu@cqst.osaka-u.ac.jp  

Sudbø, Asle, Prof.  NTNU Trondheim Asle.Sudbo@ntnu.no 

Tesanovic, Zlatko, Prof Johns Hopkins U zbt@pha.jhu.edu  

Uchida, Shin-ichi, Prof.,        U of  Tokyo uchida@phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp 

Varma, Chandra, Prof.    U.C., Riverside chandra.varma@ucr.edu  

Zakhidov, Anvar, Prof.,   U Texas-Dallas zakhidov@utdallas.edu 

   

PARTICIPANTS   

Andreasson, Jakob, PhD       stud, Chalmers jakoba@fy.chalmers.se  

Arrott, Tony, Dr. Simon Fraser U arrott@sfu.ca 

Bohnenstiehl, Scot stud OSU bohnenstiehl.1@osu.edu 

mailto:jochen.mannhart@physik.uni-augsburg.de
mailto:crosner@cardiomag.com


Brinkman, Alexander, Dr,  U. Twente a.brinkman@utwente.nl  

Chen, Quark, Dr.  Houston U. Qchen@uh.edu 

Curcic, Tatjana Dr, BAH curcic_tatjana@bah.com  

Eley, Serena, Femal               PhD student, U of Illinois      serena.eley@gmail.com  serena.eley@gmail.com  

Førland, Even, Dr., Statoil, Norway evef@statoil.com  

Granath, Mats Chalmers U  mats.granath    mats.granath@physics.gu.se 

Haenisch, Jens, Dr. LANL haenisch@lanl.gov  

Hilgenkamp, Hans, Prof. U Twente H.Hilgenkamp@utwente.nl  
 

Holmlund, Joakim, PhD Chalmers joakim.holmlund@fy.chalmers.se   

Jia, Quanxi,  Dr. LANL qxjia@lanl.gov   

Jin, Xiaoyue, Dr.,  U Erlangen jin@physik.uni-erlangen.de  

Kragset, Steinar stud NTNU kragset@ntnu.no  

Larkins, Grover, Prof  Florida Int.U. fast@fiu.edu   

Lee, Han-Oh, Dr. post doc LANL hanoh@lanl.gov   

Ohodnicki, Paul, Stud CMU pohodnic@andrew.cmu.edu   

Ong, Chong KIM, Prof Nat. U Singapore phyongck@nus.edu.sg   

Shimizu, Sunao stud Osaka U shimizu@nmr.mp.es.osaka-u.ac.jp   

Smith, Rob stud, FSU robsmith@magnet.fsu.edu  

Tilbrook, David, Dr., CSIRO, Australia David.Tilbrook@csiro.au  

Tsirlin, Alexander, Mr.,  Moscow St. U. tsirlin@icr.chem.msu.ru  
 

    

ORGANIZERS    

Cheung, Mandy (Chu Asst.) wmcheung@ust.hk  

Chu, Paul, Prof., Houston / HKUST cwchu@ust.hk  

Fossheim, Kristian , Prof., NTNU Kristian.Fossheim@ntnu.no  

Rogalla, Horst, Prof., U of Twente h.rogalla@utwente.nl  

Weinstock, Harold,  Dr., AFOSR harold.weinstock@afosr.af.mil  

    

US AIRF+EOARD    

Barnes, Paul, Dr AFRL paul.barnes@wpafb.af.mil   

Ward, Larry, Dr.,  AFRL larry.ward@wpafb.af.mil   

York, George, Dr.  EOARD george.york@london.af.mil 
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